89516		L	AMODO
THIS INDENTURE, Made this 2nd	TRUSTEE'S DEED	Vol. MSO Page	17730
THIS INDENTURE, Made this2nd	day of	September	, 19.80 , betw
hereinafter called the second party;	ALTY SERVICES	INC.	, hereina
RECITALS: GERALD D. LILLY and delivered to TRANSAMERICA TITLE I of WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES	TITNESSETH:		
delivered to TRANSAMERICA TITLE I	NSURANCE COMPA	ILLY NV	antor, executed a
of WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICE	S, INC.	INY as tru	stee, for the bene
of Klamath	on August 16	1078 in 11	certain trust de
delivered to TRANSAMERICA TITLE I of WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICE dated May 21 , 19 78 , duly recorded of Klamath County, Oregon, in book, fex/file/instrument/anisonation NorxXXXXXXXXX hereinafter described was conversed by read	/reel/volume No. M7	8at page17985	e mortgage reco
tex/tile/instantant/ninocounty, Oregon, in book, hereinafter described was conveyed by said grantor certain obligations of the grantor to the said benefit of the obligations secured by said trust dead	Manada which). In s	aid trust deed the real pr	operty therein a
certain obligations of the grantor to the said benefi of the obligations secured by said trust deed as sta fault still existed at the time of the sole beneficient.	ciary. The said grant	re, among other things, or thereafter defaulted	the performance
fault still existed at the time of the first used as sta	ited in the notice of a	efoult herein to	n nus performar
ticiary therein named	er of the obligations .	and the second second	
ficiary therein named, or his successor in interest, of tice of default, containing an election to sell the ment and sale to satisfy grantor's said obligation April 8	said real property and	ecured immediately due	and owing; a n
April 8 10.80	s was recorded in t	he mortfade records	ueed by advertis
and place of sale of sale of sale notice of default, a	s aforesaid, the under	signed the filler now is	made.
of sale were mailed by It C	him and as required	by laws a laws and laws and laws a laws	ce of the time fo
last known addrosson 4	Il to all persons antitl	d by tom	isiee's said notic
said trustee's sale Frank	vided by law and at	locat 100 1	ules were timel
in each county in which the said real property is si	opy of said notice of tuated, once a week f	sale in a newspaper of g	eneral circulatio
tion of said notice of ant at reast twenty days pi	rior to the data of ou	h all TI	the last publica
of sale in the mortgage records of said county, said af election to sell and the trustee's notice of sale, being trustee's deed as fully as if set out herein unched	affidavits or proofs (fidavits and proofs to	of service duly recorded	prior to the dat
trustee's deed as fully as if and	now referred to and	incornerated in and hold	ce of default and
no actual notice of one actual neteril verbatim.	On the date of said r	ofice of sole it.	ue a part of this
Pursuant to said notice at ant	nt to the interest of th	e trustee in the trust dea	a liei
10:00 plate And	·	mber 2 10 oc	
(Whith was the tax and hour to which said sain was 20k Sating Schitz and the said was for sale, as aforesaid in full according to the said was	BOSKDORCH LOR PROCESSO	SectionXXXMXXOxecoox	Bexicoul Statutes
for sale, as aforesaid in full	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Winwentership	****
for sale, as aforesaid, in full accordance with the law upon him by said trust deed, sold said real property in sum of $\$.5,354.36$, he being the highest and best	s of the State of Oreg	on and pursuant to the	owers conferred
sum bid for said property The being the highest and best	bidder at such sale	and said sum hains st	na party for the
		in sun asr s	ared in tommer if
HXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		- Strow Or Pla	mreckutikerezek
	, together with any in	terest the said granter	he power to con-
			this successore
trust deed		a determote rear proper	or his successors ty, to-wit:
A state and the second of said trust deed	이 관련 관리는 가지 가지 않는 것이다.	a coornoca rear proper	or his successors ty, to-wit:
Lot 16, Block 19, Tract No.	. 1113, OREGON State of Orego	SHORES UNIT 2,	or his successors ty, to-wit:
Lot 16, Block 19, Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S	. 1113, OREGON State of Orego	SHORES UNIT 2,	or his successors ty, to-wit:
Lot 16, Block 19, Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S	. 1113, OREGON State of Orego	SHORES UNIT 2, n	or his successors ty, to-wit:
Lot 16, Block 19, Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S	. 1113, OREGON State of Orego	SHORES UNIT 2, n	r his successors ty, to-wit:
<pre>in the execution of said trust deed in the Lot 16; Block 19; Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S in the County of Klamath, S in the state of the same set in the set of the same set in the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the set of the set of the set of the interval of the set of the interval of the set of the interval of the set of the interval of the set of the se</pre>	a 1113, OREGON State of Orego	SHORES UNIT 2,	or his successors ty, to-wit:
Lot 16, Block 19, Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S	a 1113, OREGON State of Orego	SHORES UNIT 2,	or his successors ty, to-wit:
<pre>in the execution of said trust deed in the Lot 16; Block 19, Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S in the County of Klamath, S in the state of the same of the same of the interval of the same of the same of the same of the interval of the same of the same of the same of the interval of the same of the same of the same of the same of the interval of the same of the same of the same of the same of the interval of the same of the same of the same of the same of the interval of the same of the same of the same of the same of the interval of the same of the interval of the same of th</pre>	a 1113, OREGON State of Orego	SHORES UNIT 2,	or his successors ty, to-wit:
Lot 100, Block 19, Block 19, Fracts No. 11 24 Lot 16, Block 19, Fracts No. 11 24 Lot 16, Block 19, Fracts No. 11 24 Lot 16, Block 19, Fracts No. 14 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	a 1113, OREGON State of Orego	SHORES UNIT 2,	r his successors ty, to-wit:
CONTINUED BERTRAND J. CLOSE	ON REVERSE SIDE)	SHORES UNIT 2,	r his successors ty, to-wit:
CONTINUED BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue	ON REVERSE SIDE)	SHORES UNIT 2,	r his successors ty, to-wit:
CONTINUED BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204	ON REVERSE SIDE)	SHORES UNIT 2, n TATE OF OREGON,	for his successors ty, to-wit:
CONTINUED BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204	ON REVERSE SIDE)	SHORES UNIT 2, n TATE OF OREGON, County of	his successors ty, to-wit: ss.
CONTINUED BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES THO	on Reverse sidej	SHORES UNIT 2, SHORES UNIT 2, TATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the ent was received for r	ss.
CONTINUED BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SLLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC. 572 East Green Street Pasadena, California 91101	on Reverse sidej	SHORES UNIT 2, A TATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the ent was received for r May of	ss. within instru- ecord on the
CONTINUED BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC. 572 East Green Street Pasadena, California 91101 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	A 1113, OREGON State of Orego State of Orego ON REVERSE SIDEJ	SHORES UNIT 2, SHORES UNIT 2, TATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the ent was received for r May of O'clock M	ss. within instru- ecord on the mand recorded
CONTINUED BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SLLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC. 572 East Green Street Pasadena, California 91101 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ON REVERSE SIDEJ	SHORES UNIT 2, SHORES UNIT 2, TATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the ent was received for r day of 0'clock. M., book reel/volume No. page or	ss. within instru- ecord on the mand recorded
CONTINUED Lot 16, Block 19, Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC. 572 East Green Street LLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC. 572 East Green Street	ON REVERSE SIDEJ	SHORES UNIT 2, SHORES UNIT 2, TATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the ent was received for r day of 0'clock M., book reel/volume No. page or c/file/instrument/microf	ss. within instru- ecord on the mand recorded as document/ ilm No
CONTINUED Lot 16, Block 19, Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SLLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC. 572 East Green Street Pasadena, California 91101 GRANTES NAME AND ADDRESS	ON REVERSE SIDEJ	SHORES UNIT 2, SHORES UNIT 2, TATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the ent was received for r day of 0'clock. M., book reel/volume No. page or page or Phile/instrument/microf	ss. within instru- ecord on the mand recorded as document/ ilm No
ICONTINUED Lot 16, Block 19, Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SLLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC. 572 East Green Street Pasadena, California 91101 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Treerding return to: ST2 East Green Street Pasadena, California 91101 MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	ON REVERSE SIDEJ	SHORES UNIT 2, SHORES UNIT 2, TATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the ent was received for r day of o'clock M., book/reel/volume No. page of the function of the function page of the	ss. within instru- ecord on the mad recorded as document/ ilm No
ICONTINUED Lot 16, Block 19, Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SLLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC. 572 East Green Street Pasadena, California 91101 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ILLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC. 572 East Green Street Pasadena, California 91101 MAME ADDRESS, ZIP I a change is requested all tox statements shall be sent to the following of the statement with the statement with the following of the statement with the statement withest with the statement with the statement w	ON REVERSE SIDEJ	SHORES UNIT 2, SHORES UNIT 2, TATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the ent was received for r day of o'clock. M., book reel/volume No. page or page or page or kerting the second page or page or kerting the second page of kerting the second page or kerting the second page of kerting the second page of page of pa	ss. within instru- ecord on the mad recorded as document/ ilm No
CONTINUED Lot 16, Block 19, Tract No. in the County of Klamath, S BERTRAND J. CLOSE 900 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SLLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, INC. 572 East Green Street Pasadena, California 91101 GRANTES NAME AND ADDRESS	ON REVERSE SIDEJ	SHORES UNIT 2, SHORES UNIT 2, TATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the ent was received for r day of o'clock M., book/reel/volume No. page of the function of the function page of the	ss. within instru- ecord on the mad recorded as document/ ilm No

pasadoras California 91161 572 East Green Street EARCO SEADTY SERVICES. en aleman andre en en en andre en andre en aleman e 72 7 Truin Street Pandent, Criffornis 91391 METTE RVLOC SEVELA SEBALCES (186 - $\sim 10^{12}$ Alter Propaga (1999) 12. An Front Creating Contraction (Contraction) Search Creating Contraction (Contraction) Search Creating Contraction (Contraction) ute tempo Portland Dregon 97204 HOU BE LETTY PASURE Carest BEEL VAR AT CIVER TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the second party, his heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns forever. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the teminine and the neuter and the singular includes the plural; the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as each and all other persons owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed; the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the word "beneficiary" includes any successor in inter-IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporatte name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers na na 1111 Na na 1111 $\{\cdot\}_{i}$ V.O.A Successor Arustee (If excelled by a corporation, and the state of the state STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of STATE OF ORE Personally appeared the above named Bertrand J. Close and acknowledged the foregoing instrupresident and that the latter is the ment to be his voluntary act and deed. secretary of (SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon: My commission expires: 8/20/81 Voluntary act and deed. and that the seal affixed to the forego of said corporation and that said inst halt of said corporation by authority them acknowledged said instrument Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8/20/81 leed. and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: My commission expires: 8/20/81 My commission expires: (SEAL) Ŷ STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 53. Filed for record atweauservafix his 11th day of September A. D. 19.80 at :44 o'clock ^PM., an duly recorded in Vol. M80 , of _ Deeds - on Page 17230 W. D. By Bernetha WE D. MILNE, County Cla Letsch here, and relied the evaluation points. Fee \$7.00 a find a state of the second ALECTION OF ALEXANDER PARCO REALT STREAMED THE. THE ENDER CLEEP, Work Ave. 2001, 111 - Car of u Siste y d_es 89516 Mineral office A Contraction of the Contraction east go organisation of dumbre the ford of the laster theory